2                  Fittings & Restraints    1 LS $45,564.18               $45,564.18 

3                      Fire Hydrant    2 EACH $44,290.10 $44,290.10 

Sub Total $511,080.60 

Bond for the County @ 10% $51,108.06 

The balance for complete the aforementioned work is estimated at Fifty-One 
Thousand One Hundred Eight Dollars and Six cents ($51,108.06).  This opinion of 
probable construction cost shall serve as the basis for obtaining a bond for this water 
line.  If you have any questions or need any information, please let our office know. 

Sincerely, 

JSK CONSULTING 

Matthew K.